
GREENSOME-SGPDLL-15 MAI SAUMUR
mercredi 15 mai 2019

Résultats BRUT
Rang Equipe HCP Points Brut

1 LACOMBE Jean-Louis/JOUIN Joël 7 20 28
2 JOUFFRAULT Laurent/MICHOT Margarita 11 18 27
3 RABILLER Daniel/LE MER Denis 10 17 27
4 VIEMONT Patrice/FRENEAU Daniel 10 16 26
5 DUPONT Richard/BARRET Gilles 10 15 25
6 MAYRAS Olivier/MAYRAS Anne-Marie 16 14 25
7 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 18 13 24
8 LEVET Claude/PETITEAU François 13 12 24
9 PINIER Bertrand/TREUTENAERE Philippe 7 11 24

10 REES David/BRANDEBOURGER Alain 10 10 23
11 COLLIN Pierre/CARDI Michèle 13 9 22
12 CESARI Claire/CITRON Jean Yves 11 8 22
13 GOURDON Jean-Paul/BRAULT Jean-Michel 19 7 22
14 DE CHARETTE Jean-René/LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme17 6 21
15 MARCHETEAU Claude/SALMON Jean-Pierre 12 5 20
16 DUPONT Bertrand/BAILLEUL Emile 18 4 20
17 JACQUEMIN Aïcha/JACQUEMIN Andre 11 3 19
18 CHABOT Pierre/VIVANT Yves 12 2 19
19 PACAULT René/FRENEAU Dominique 18 1 19
20 DESSENDRE Michel/CHEVY Maryvonne 18 1 17
21 TOUCHET Jacky/LARDEUX Hubert 27 1 17
22 CHAUVEAU Dominique/BRAYER Jean-Pierre 14 1 17
23 FALLONE Patrice/NORMAND Claude 18 1 16
24 DELHUMEAU Didier/DELHUMEAU Marylène 22 1 16
25 HERAULT Christian/FROUIN Gilbert 23 1 16
26 GOURDON Bernard/DENIS Jean-Pierre 10 1 15
27 BARBIN Gérard/GUILLAUDEAU Jacques 20 1 15
28 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 18 1 15
29 GILLIER Yves/ESLING Dominique 21 1 14
30 LEROUX Benoist/VITOUR Jean-Luc 17 1 14
31 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 16 1 14
32 SCHNEIDER Jean-Pierre/BREGER Gustave 20 1 14
33 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 22 1 13
34 SIMON Jean Paul/FAUQUET Daniel 18 1 12
35 GELOT Rolland/BAGAULT Bernard 21 1 12
36 STASSINET Catherine/GRANDSIRE Christian 21 1 12
37 ENGLISH Paul/KERJEAN Francoise 22 1 10
38 DHENIN Jacques-François/SEROT ALMERAS LATOUR Ludovic22 1 10
39 FIEVRE Bernard/PINEAU Jean-Paul 24 1 10
40 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUCHESNE Annick 22 1 9
41 GUILLEMET Pierre/GUY Pascal 28 1 9
42 TERRIEN Patrick/DOUET Jean 23 1 9
43 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 28 1 7



GREENSOME-SGPDLL-15 MAI SAUMUR
mercredi 15 mai 2019

Résutats NET
Rang Equipe HCP Points Net

1 DEREMAUX Pierre/DEREMAUX Pascale 18 20 41
2 MAYRAS Olivier/MAYRAS Anne-Marie 16 18 41
3 TOUCHET Jacky/LARDEUX Hubert 27 17 39
4 DE CHARETTE Jean-René/LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme17 16 38
5 GOURDON Jean-Paul/BRAULT Jean-Michel 19 15 38
6 JOUFFRAULT Laurent/MICHOT Margarita 11 14 37
7 RABILLER Daniel/LE MER Denis 10 13 37
8 DUPONT Bertrand/BAILLEUL Emile 18 12 37
9 LEVET Claude/PETITEAU François 13 11 36

10 PACAULT René/FRENEAU Dominique 18 10 36
11 HERAULT Christian/FROUIN Gilbert 23 9 36
12 COLLIN Pierre/CARDI Michèle 13 8 35
13 DESSENDRE Michel/CHEVY Maryvonne 18 7 35
14 VIEMONT Patrice/FRENEAU Daniel 10 6 35
15 DELHUMEAU Didier/DELHUMEAU Marylène 22 5 35
16 LACOMBE Jean-Louis/JOUIN Joël 7 4 34
17 DUPONT Richard/BARRET Gilles 10 3 32
18 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 22 2 32
19 CESARI Claire/CITRON Jean Yves 11 1 32
20 REES David/BRANDEBOURGER Alain 10 1 32
21 BARBIN Gérard/GUILLAUDEAU Jacques 20 1 32
22 STASSINET Catherine/GRANDSIRE Christian 21 1 32
23 FALLONE Patrice/NORMAND Claude 18 1 31
24 PINIER Bertrand/TREUTENAERE Philippe 7 1 31
25 MARCHETEAU Claude/SALMON Jean-Pierre 12 1 31
26 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 18 1 31
27 GILLIER Yves/ESLING Dominique 21 1 30
28 LEROUX Benoist/VITOUR Jean-Luc 17 1 30
29 GUILLEMET Pierre/GUY Pascal 28 1 30
30 JACQUEMIN Aïcha/JACQUEMIN Andre 11 1 30
31 FIEVRE Bernard/PINEAU Jean-Paul 24 1 30
32 CHABOT Pierre/VIVANT Yves 12 1 29
33 SCHNEIDER Jean-Pierre/BREGER Gustave 20 1 29
34 GELOT Rolland/BAGAULT Bernard 21 1 29
35 DHENIN Jacques-François/SEROT ALMERAS LATOUR Ludovic22 1 29
36 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 16 1 28
37 TERRIEN Patrick/DOUET Jean 23 1 28
38 CHAUVEAU Dominique/BRAYER Jean-Pierre 14 1 28
39 TOUCHAIS Jean-Marie/DUCHESNE Annick 22 1 27
40 SIMON Jean Paul/FAUQUET Daniel 18 1 26
41 ENGLISH Paul/KERJEAN Francoise 22 1 26
42 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 28 1 25
43 GOURDON Bernard/DENIS Jean-Pierre 10 1 23


